FEATURES
• True Gateway – Serial
Tunneling IS NOT
Supported by This De-
vice
• Unique, Lightening Fast
Technology For Read-
ing/Writing ASCII  Data

GNDHD- or FD TX-
HD+ or FD TX+
ORDERING INFORMATION
435NBA-W Logix Dual Port EtherNet/IP Gateway Desk Mounted Gateway
435NBA-P Logix Dual Port EtherNet/IP Gateway Panel Mounted Gateway
435NBA-D Logix Dual Port EtherNet/IP Gateway Din Rail Mounted Gateway
435NBP W PLC5 Dual Port EtherNet/IP Gateway Desk Mounted Gateway
435NBP-P PLC5 Dual Port EtherNet/IP Gateway Panel Mounted Gateway
435NBP-D PLC5 Dual Port EtherNet/IP Gateway Din Rail Mounted Gateway
435NBS-W SLC5/05, MicroLogix Dual Port EtherNet/IP Gateway Desk Mounted Gateway
435NBS-P SLC5/05, MicroLogix Dual Port EtherNet/IP Gateway Panel Mounted Gateway
435NBS-D SLC5/05, MicroLogix Dual Port EtherNet/IP Gateway Din Rail Mounted Gateway
CONNECTOR PINOUTS
Ethernet Hardware Serial Communications LED’s Physical
32-Bit Coldfire IC Two DB-9M Connectors Link/Speed LEDS Dimensions: 4.2” x 3”
10/100 BaseT Baud Rate: 300 to 19.2K Data LED Weight: 5oz